June 4, 2002

GENE'S CHRYSLER CENTER
3400 Cushman
Fairbanks, AK 99701

Our Reference No.: 9922106

V.IN. 3B7HF13ZZIG-

Enclosed you will find DaimlerChrysler check number 6164442, in the amount of
$3,110.02

The amount of this check will represent reimbursement for the repairs performed
to the
Simpson’'s 2001 Dodge Ram 1500 pickup.

Thank you for your courtesy and cooperation in the repair of this vehicle.

Sincerely,

D. M. Bennis
Special Investigations
(248) 944-7036
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From Jim Scoles to 1-245‘-@344-55:&46,”;;259“ at 5/30/2002 5:10 PM
= A it (5 . 1 I
= TRANSMISSION =1 From: QenesChwsler Cente
Jim Scoles
Fax: 907-458-3251 Phone: 907-458-3250
To: Daimler Chrysler
Dave Bennis
Date : 5/30/2002 Time : 5:10 PM page(s) : 6
-Message
Hi Dave,

~ Attached is the information you required for customer Simpson. If you need further
documentation, please call me. Alsc please let me know what status is after reviewing the
claim. The customer is calling seeking re-imbursement for the rental vehicle. Thanks for
your time.

Sincerely,

Jim Scoles
Service & Parts Director

1Z2mMe I C

3400 Cushman
Fairbanks, AK 99701
jims@geneschrysler.com

MAY 38 2082 21:17 Jim Scoles PAGE. B1




Fré&mUiiP Jkblek: 23p GENES' 31 33 DAY -POBBRTMEY ati 74093802 5:10 PM P.1

0s5/28/2002 - DaimlerChrysler Global Claim Acknowledgement 12716:52
PGM: GCSACKG 72 63826 GENES CHRYSLER VER 7.12
CUR: USD . DATE FORMAT: MM/DD/YYYY
*kxtex®t CLAIM HEADER #*#%#%&%kd# VIP: YES
CLAIM NUMBER °: 515;“ CLAIM TYPE : W-WARRANTY CLAIM STATUS: PC SUSP
VIN : 3B7HF13Z21 WAR COV CODE: 336 SERV CONT NO:
MODEL : 2001 DODGE RAM 1500 P/U QUAD CAB PROCESS DATE: 00/00/0000
ODOMETER : 031607 CONTINUATION: N LIST NUMBER :
DATE RECEIVED : 04/16/2002 PRIOR CLAIM : REFERENCE NO:
DATE COMPLETED: 05/15/2002 SERV ADVISOR: 1066BC
IN-SERV DATE : 06/30/2000 OWNER NAME : SIIMPSON AUTH NO
AR E RS SRS SR LR EE R X2 SRR R R R R NE EEREEEEE FE EIEEEIE R R R I U I S up N AR
CONDITION 01 of - 01 TECHNICIAN ID: 00000000SBLT 3 C's NARRATIVE: NO
LINE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FP QTY EXTENDED AMQUNT MARK-UP AMOUNT
P01 55275379 LATCH X 01 i8.80 7.52
P02 55075923AD HOOD 01 375.00 150.00
P03 S5075794AC HINGE 0l 50.2¢0 20.08
P04 55075795AC HINGE 01 50.20 20.08
P05 55075937 STRIKER 01 5.70 2.28
PO& 55076367AC CATCH 01l 1.50 .60
P07 55275477AA ROD .01 5.60 2.24
FO8 -048B64513 CATCH 01 4.00 1.60
POS 55075178 PLATE 01 1.25 .50
P10 06500787 RETATINER 01 1.15 .46
P11 S5GLO4CA1IAA DECAL 02 : 46.00 18.40
LINE LABOR QP LABOR OP DESCRIPTION FC HOURS LABOR AMOUNT
Lot 23414501 HOOD LATCH UCc NC : .00
Lo2 23852101 HOOD PANEL-REPL NC .00
LO3 23405002 HINGE HOGD . NC .00
L.04 23405003 HINGE HOOD NC : .00
LOS 23415301 HOOD LTCH STRIKER NC .00
LO6 23702101 HCOD PANEL ' NC .00
Lo7 23700101 BASC PAINT PREP NC .00
L.o8 85333333 SUB PROCESS ALLOWANC 00.3 22 .11

UNCODEABLE NARRATIVE
+UNOT HOLDING, HOOD FLEW OPEN WHILE DRIVING.

LINE SPEC SERV SPECIAL SERVICES DESC. DOC. NO. DAYS SPEC SERV AMT.
501 95850150 SPECIAL HANDLING -1964281 30.00
502 95400041 LOANER VEHICLE 180133 1,072.50
503 97756555 SUBLET REPAIR . 26714 1,147.30
TOTAL PARTS TOTAL LABOR TOTAL SPECIAL SERVICES PRE-TAX TOTAL
783.16 22.11 2,249.80 3,055.07

. *****************t*********************************t*************************

MAY 38 2882 21:18 Jim Scoles PARGE . 82
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Frénuliid Std1Rk: 24p GENES' S1-SHV DA -DEBBRT MEOY atdG7a392862 5:10 PM p.2 0
cLAIM No: 515960 vIN: -3B7HFL3Z21G|JJl pATE RECEIVED: 04/16/2002 PAGE: 02
*** CLAIM TOTALS **+& NET AMOUNT TAX AMOUNT NET + TAX
TOTAL PARTS 559.40 .00 559,40
TOTAL PARTS MARK-UP 223.76 .00 223.76
TOTAL LABOR : 22.11 .00 22.11
TOTAL SPECIAL SERVICES: 1,177.30 .00 1,177.30
REPAIR TOTAL : 1,%82.57 .00 1,982.57
DEDUCTIBLE AMOUNT (-) : .00 .00 .00
DEALER ADJUSTMENT (-) : .00 .00 .00
LOANER /TOWING AMOUNT : 1,072.50 .00 1,072.50
CLATM TOTAL : 3,055.07 .00 3,055.07

DEALER BESTIMATE: 3,055.07
MAY 3B 2BB82 21:19 Fim Scoles PAGE. @3



FrénuwiP dhblak: 24p GENgo' 91 S8 5aY -DERBR T MY atHG 74993867 5:10 PM Pp-3

05/28/2002 DaimlerChrysler Global Claim Acknowledgement 12:16:57
PGM : GCSACKG 72 63B26 GENES CHRYSLER VER 7.12
CUR: USD DATE FORMAT: MM/DD/YYYY
*kkkkt CLAIM HEADER **%asx% VIP: YES
CLAIM NUMBER : 515961 CLAIM TYPE : W-WARRANTY CLAIM STATUS: PC SUSP
VIN ;: 37HF13221dEEEEE WwAR COV CODE: 336 SERV CONT NO:
MODEL : 2001 DODGE RAM 1500 P/U QUAD CAB ‘ PROCESS DATE: 00/00/0000
ODOMETER : 031607 CONTINUATION: N LIST NUMBER :
DATE RECEIVED : 04/16/2002 PRIOR CLAIM : REFERENCE NO:
DATE COMPLETED: 05/15/2002 SERV ADVISOR: 1066BC
IN-SERV DATE : 06/30/2000 OWNER NAME : SITIMPSON AUTH NO :
(LB AR AL AR E R AR RS AL RS R R LA AR AR R R R R ERE R L R R LR EE R R R R L B R R R I QTR U G S Gpray
CONDITION 01 of 01 TECHNICIAN ID: 00000000SBLT 3 C's NARRATIVE: NO
LINE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FP QTY EXTENDED AMOQUNT MARX-UP AMOUNT
P01  55276389AA  MOLDING X 01 16.25 6.50
P02 06503339 STUD 09 9.90 3.96
P03 06503338 STUD ' 09 10.80 4.32
P04 06503339 STUD 01 1.10 .44
P05 06503338 STUD 01 1.20 .48
LINE LABOR OP LABCR OFP DESCRIPTION FC HOURS LABOR AMOUNT
LO1 23414501 HOOD LATCH . UcC NC- .00
L02 23852101 HOOD PANEL-REPL NC .00
LO3 23405002 HINGE HOOD NC .00
L04 23405003 HINGE HOOD . . NC .00
LOS 23415301 HOOD LTCH STRIKER NC .00
LO6 23702101 HOOD PANEL NC .00
L0O7 23700101 BASC PAINT PREP NC .00
L0O8 85333313 SUB PROCESS ALLOWANC NC .00

UNCODEABLE NARRATIVE
+UNOT HOLDING, HCOD FLEW OPEN WHILE DRIVING.

TOTAL PARTS TOTAL LABOR - TOTAL SPECIAL SERVICES PRE-TAX TOTAL

54 .95 .00 .00 54 .95
********************************i—**********************************i******t**
**x% CLAIM TOTALS #*%% NET AMOUNT TAX AMOUNT NET + TAX
TOTAL PARTS : 39.25 - .00 39,25
TOTAL PARTS MARK-UP : 15.70 .00 15.70
TOTAL LABOR : .00 .00 .Q0
TOTAL SPECIAL SERVICES .00 .00 .00
REPAIR TOTAL : 54 .85 .00 54,95
DEDUCTIBLE AMOUNT (-) ) .00 . .00 .00
DEALER ADJUSTMENT (-) .00 .00 .00
LOANER/TOWING AMOUNT : .00 .00 .00
CLAIM TOTAL : 54.95 .00 54.95
DEALER ESTIMATE: 54,95

_LEVEL LINE CODE ***MESSAGE INFORMATION**x*®ddkhhkddhdhkhhhhhhbhkhhrhhdhbrrhhhrhhhdhd

0

MRY 3@ 2802 21:208 Jim Scoles PRGE. @4



Fréauid b1k 24p  GEMEG S SERMBAH-DEBBRT 00 2195749930862 5:10 PM P-4

i * Alleged Hood Fly-Up *
Veh at:GENE'S CHRYSLER CENTER <oT 3400 CUSHMAN STREET
FAIRBANKS AK 99701 907-452-7117

CAIR. NUMBER 09922106 REQUEST EAA INSPECTION 04-18-2002 15:54

CAIR SENT TO ZONE/DEALER 72 63826 04/18/02 16:00 0 09922106

CAIR NUMBER 09922106 FAX SENT TO £AA 04-18-2002 16:00 .

*—>» NARRATIVE ADDED BY L. D. WALLS ON 04/15/02 AT 03:40PM

4/20/02 Owner called in due to above issue, Writer advised owner that he

needs assistance from the DOCAC.first owner calls recall department regardi " 38 ng non-recatl
related issue .

and was transferred to warranty department for further assistance at

owner’s request.

*--> NARRATIVE ADDED BY W. J. GELLHAUS ON 04/19/02 AT 03:47PM

Customer calls seeking if DOX will be paying for the repairs and if a

rental will be provided. I told the customer that definite decision

could net be provided until the results from the inspection are received.

I told him if he does rent a vehicie, DCX can review for possible

reimbursement after the inspection is completed, but noc promises were made.

CAIR RETURNED FROM DEALER 04720102 AT 00:58 R 09922106%—> NARRATIVE ADDED BY
63826 ON 04/20/02 AT 00:59AM .
whak® Update ***** 19Apr02 12:00 ADT

Tam Green,from Special Investigations, called and indicated his arrival in

Fairbanks on Tues 23Apr. He indicated to Bryan Copeland, Assist Service

Manager, he was making contact with customer. Bryan offered the customer

a special rate for a rental vehicle for alternate transportation. Vehicle is at body shop (Chaz LTD) and no -
work has been performed. Photo’s were e-mailed to Portland Zone (BES) yesterday, 18Apr02.

Jim Scoles

Service & Parts Director .

--> NARRATIVE ADDED BY D. M. BENNIS ON D4/24/02 AT 0B:54AM
e ¢ ot o e a0 o 3 o e ok e i e o ol ol e e sl O Repair Request St Sl e e 20 e e e o st e ol o sl 3 ol g e e e sl ksl

042502 - report rec'd - veh not involved in recall, however,

in the interest of customer satisfaction, DCX to assume costs of

repairs. Please arrange for repairs asap and provide alternate trans,

Estimate is 2085.85.

Submit claim on RO to FAX 248-512-8§748 for direct check reimbursement.

Any ?'s - please contact Dave Bennis/Spec Inv at 248-944-7036. thank you

CAIR SENT TO ZONE/DEALER 72 63826 04/24/02 10:00 0 09922106

0t

MAY 38 2882 21:20 Jim Scoles PAGE. 85



FrémuiiV d6b1@k: 24p GEN&:‘&WD@Q-D&E&F?W atiGy4892862 5:10 PM P-

CUSTOMER ASSISTANCE/INQUIRY REQUEST RECORD CAIRFRML VD1

SEQ # OC OPEN DATE ZONE OPEN TYPE CONT TYPE CONT DATE EXEC DAT RCD PREV ALERT
041802 82 T 042402 042402 A

YNERS REPRESENTATIVE - COMPANY NAME

QOWNERS ADDRESS REPRESENTATIVE - COMPANY ADDRESS
FAIR Taoiliiniliem T
FAIRBANKS

HOME PHONE BUSINESS PHONE TITLE F1 MI LAST NAME  PHONE

VEHICLE IDEN # DEL DATE MILEAGE
SELLING DEALER CODE SERV DEALER CODE
3s7Hr3z | 030000 63826

INQUIRY CODES FORM LTR DATE FORMLTR DATE CHK AMT CAT
DIST CONT DATE CONCLUSION REACTION HANDLING CLOSING DATE CLOSER
A .

PREVENTABLE RESPONSIBILITY CAUSES TRANSIENT

NARRATIVE INFORMATION:
CAIR 09922106 SENT by-D. M. BENNIS Co e e )
REASONS FOR CONTACT: .
1) Hood Hardware - Broken, Cracked 04  hood flew up and damaged
vehide
*—> NARRATIVE ADDED BY N. R, KALISH ON 04/18/02 AT 02:50PM
Original owner states hood flew up suddenly while they were driving.
Broke the hinges, hood latch and also did some body damage. No accident.
Vehicle is currently at dealer 63826 for repairs and owner states she was advised by service department to
contact DCCAC about getting a rental vehide, Service manager not available. Spoke with service
advisar, Hizabeth, who states they do not know if all repairs can be covered or not yet, service manager is
suppased to be calfling district manager to review situation. Owner was advised to contact DCCAC by dealer
regarding a rental vehicle. Advised to review rental issue with district manager .
for a decision on repairs and or rental. Writer
calls dealership and speaks with Jim in service who states their district manager has informed them to take
pictures and send to district manager who will in turn forward to Detroit. Writer reviews with DMB26 and
also leaves message with BES3 infarming him file is being sent to spedial investigations.
*—> NARRATIVE ADDED BY D. M. BENNIS ON 04/18/02 AT 03:54PM  when they review above
' situation. Advised owner to stay in contact with dealer on further updates,
t****tt****tt*A‘]"rEmoN SERVICE MANAGER**#*****!*’#*********
Piease review abave situation with district manager and coflaborate to
bring to final resolution. Please update file with final action taken.
nrkl 21 *—> NARRATIVE ADDED BY E. G. ULFERTS ON 04/18/02 AT 03:51FM
Owner calls looking for a decision on repairs and or rental. Writer
calls dealership and speaks with Jim in service who states their district manager has informed them to take
pictures and send to distrit manager who will in tum forward to Detroit. Writer reviews with DMB26 and
also leaves message with BES3 informing him file is being sant to special investigations.

MARY 38 2002 21:2t Jim Scoles PAGE . 86



to 1-24B-944-7036,,,209 at 5/30/2002 5:11 PM

0(

From Jim Scoles
il A R ) ) _
5 TRANSIISSION =| From: Qene s Chrysler Center
: Jim Scoles
Fax: 007-458-3251 Phone: 907-458-3250
To: Daimler Chrysler |
Dave Bennis
Date : 5/30/2002 Time: 5:11 PM page(s) : 3
ZZ|l-Message
Continuation

~ZmoDCc

MAY 38 2882 21:23

3400 Cushman

Fairbanks, AK 99701
jims@geneschrysler.com

Jim Scoles PAGE . 81



GENEY S| SRV BRR-DEBERT MENT atSG78992002 5:11 PM

ot

Frieulid® Std1@k: 20p p.1
56243 51596
*WARRANTY *
NORTH POLE, AK - PAGE 1
- 5us:
SERVICE ADVISOR: 352 BRYAN COPKLAND

- MAKE/MODEL- .~ i NN “EIGENSE -] 17 MICEAGE INF-OUT: | . TAG ..
BLACK 01 | DODGE BE1500 3B7HF‘I3ZZ‘I- 31607/31607 _[T3984
~ DEL'DATE, | PROD: DATE] WARREXPL.]: .~ PROMISED, “PO.NO. v RATE.. | :PAYMENT. | INV.DATE -
30JUN2000 15:00 15MAY02 CASH 15MAY2002
T R.0} DPENED] TREADVI, ("] OPTIONS: STK:2144315 DLR:63826 ENG:5.9L TRN:AUTO

15:21 16APROZ 07:28 15MAVQZ

LINE OPCCODE TECH TYPE HOURS LisT - NET TOTAL
A CUST STATES WHILE DRIVING DOWN THE ROAD THE HOOD CAME UP AND HIT THE
WINDSHIELD
CAUSE HOOD RELEASED WHILE DRIVING, CAUSING BODY DAMAGE
23852107 PANEL, HOOD-Replace (A)
999 w 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 55075923AD HOOD 625.00 525.00 525.00
1 55075794AC HINGE 83.70Q 70.28 70.28
1 55075795AC HINGE 83.70 70.28 70.28
1 55075937 STRIKER-HOOD LATCH 9.50 7.98 7.98
1 55275379 LATCH 31.35 26.32 26.32
7 55076367AC CATCH-HOQD -SAFETY 2.50 2.70 2.10
1 55275477AA ROD-HCOD SAFETY CATCH 9.35 7.84 7.84
1 4864513 CATCH 6.70 5.60 5.60
1 55075178 PLATE-SECONDARY HOOD CATC 2.10 1.75 1.75
1 6500787 RETAINER 1.95 1.61 1.61
2 SGLO4CA1AA DECAL 38.35 32.20 64.40
1 55276389AA MOLDING-WINDSHIELD 27.10 22.75 22.75
10 6503339 STUD 1.85 1.54 15.40
10 6503338 STUD 2.00 1.68 16.80
1 FRT FREIGHT 15.00 15.00 15.00
15% CHARGE FD425
1 FRT FREIGHT 15.00 15.00 15.00
EXCESS CHARGE
FC: PART#: COUNT:
CLATM TYPE:
AUTH CODE:
oooo0
59865 86811 TPARTS
} 0 0 TLABOR
SUBL SUBLET TO CHAZ FOR HOOD REPAIR
W 1147.30 1147.30
COST, SALE, & COMP TOTALS 174595 201541 0
all wnrrnnl:m%[ﬂ%ﬂfﬁTw%FmglachﬁLﬁnﬂlh by the 24 DESCRIPTION - v | P s - 0 TQTALS . -
DEALERS S T e S B B RS [Lison soUNT 0.00
implisd werranty of rr;nd!mubimv o finess tor & pnrncunluv PAHTS AMOUNT B68.11
90 DAY ViEsON | me TSRS BREEL S UL | o G (une 0-0
P, 1, this sals. Not respomsibie for loss ar ge o car or mtiches laft | SUBLET AMOQUNT 1147.30
; Comirol 1 Paray auiharese the sbove repes wiork ia wn tne siny | MISC. CHARGES 0.00
CHRYSLER (M 4 ED WARRANTY “'"‘h the n.::'“?"vm:\l“:fiﬂi U'l:i hl:l;'.:h:.:{::( vou :ﬂgfonrnvr!\l‘l TOTAL CHARGES 201 5 Rk 41
nrnls or h or of teri sndfor
1 2 MONTHS OH 12'000 M“—ES . ;:n the ubq-v:'u‘n‘hlcln 1o slm.lr. l;\- :r:::::::m‘:a:‘:s“’:;:u n:I ;isl-islN::l:ANCE g : 88
PARTS & LABOR. CUSTOMER SIGNATURE PLEASE PAY - ]
THIS AMOUNT

WARRANTY COPY

MAY 38 2082 21:24

Jim Scoles

PRGE. B2



Fr&ﬁa‘lﬁﬂ Shblep: 28p GENgo' mwma UQBBRII‘EW atﬁ'%’?’ﬁ%?%ﬁﬁ! 5:11 PM p-2

Bud CORPORATE SALES AND LEASING d/b/a
UAUEL =~ BuDGET RENT A CAR OF ALASKA

AN INDEPENDENT BUDGET SYSTEM LICENSEE
MAILING ADDRESS: B02 GAMBELL STREET

ANCHORAGE, ALASKA 95501

Car and Truck Rental FAX (907) 248.4502

. MINIMUM CHARGE - 1 DAY PLUS MILEAGE DAILY RATE 15 BASED ON 24 HOUR DAY
SEARS - ANCHORAGE AIRFORT (307) 243-0150 - WASILLA {907) 745-5006 - FAIRBANKS AIRPORT {907) 474-0855
Gard Buch Rerel JUNEAU (S07) 790-1086 - USED CAR SALES (907) 274-1002

Flimis

0t

.
"

RENTAL AGREEMENT  TOLL FREE RESERVATIONS FOR ANCHORAGE (BUD) 248-0150 - NATIONWIDE (800} 5270700  puye

= % - e 1 AT
’ Ty \\ = N
ADDITIONAL DRIVER / IF NONE WRITE 'NONE'AND INITIAL \" i
##% None #HLH

UCENSE NUMBER 'ﬁ n}mn U’ATE
. - \L) n
£E 75 RETURN THIS VEHICLE ON 6& BEFOAE THE' |m§¥1:l.€wm GATE T0 ggﬁl

| AGR
LDC.ATION AT WHICH IT WAS RENTED OR TQ THE BUDGET ORPEE SPECIFIED
A DROP CHARGE MAY APPLY IF CAR IS RETURNED TO OTHER TH&’!I\ ‘L ‘

THAT VIOLATIONS, AND INEORMATION RELATNG. TO A .BE
SUBMITTED T0 GOVERNMENTAL ALTHOATIER mm&smu RESPONSIILITY FOR AL PARK VIGLATION Bas U)g Illll be ¥ .179/"1
5 AND PENALTIES DURING THE TERMA GF THE RENTAL: A e

"Rate’l

LOSS OAMAGE WAIVER (LG}

Aenter wululs Beraw 10 AL2000 of drghing 19¢ oplianal i DWW 31 Ihe rate shown for each iy o8 lachon
LN 1UMCT Wil Be 1IGSPOnsni® 1o e FULL VALUE ©F any 1955 10 the vomicie regardess of L
pacdgraph @ oning 1everse sde Alemer may atse aerept LOY

) ¥ tenfer dachees

Copt as provizod in

Guil i 1he ban be'ow
'y a

_HHetTHl

X ACCEPTS X pecunes [ Pe-Fuelmg Char-ge "4,00 /Bal

ALL VEHICLES ARE NON-SMOKING RENTER WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY
DAMAGE DUE TO SMOKING EVEN IF THE LOSS DAMAGE WANEFI HAS BEEN ’

ACCEPTE{I {MINIMUM CHARGE $100.00} B
— xr __ RENERSINTIALS |

Cowr ABBEQILEL 144200 10 S ' :,a‘_:-
CREDIT GARD NUMBEF o
- An‘pm‘t Rocess Fee To1e.0a
AR MUST MMEDUTELY FEORY AN ACCIUENT 0 THEFY TO SHE LOCA POUCE AVD 16 THE HENTIVS LOGATION . o
+F naﬂtnat‘mﬂv’aﬁ PITH LESS CUEL T Ba e S e L CaOUaENCE,
- usmgﬁnwm FEE m&ﬁpﬁgﬁm&mcumwnmmw RENTERTS NN R . ;
ADDITIONAL DRIVER FEE IS $5.00 PER DAY, o : . - # Total Charges
TRAVE READ, GROERSTANG AND AGREE 10 BE BOUS BV T nnmmwwmnusmmsmwmmumr ' - t Less Paid ;—pusxts
ESPECIALLY THE LDW SECTION SET FORTH ABOVE. v 1ws revi s 0| | : * Malance
YOUCHER R GVE BE) PERMAMER T L o e S ST LUEReD TO e BELALF (SEENG 120 ONREvERSE Sty Y . Refund D u e
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N )
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;DO (Y 04/19/07
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L/ £ 1 ) _9T5.08 .
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€A
ASSOCIATES

28635 Mound Road

Warren, Michigan 48092-3499
(586) 753-3326

FAX (386) 753-333%

Facsimile Cover Sheet
DaimlerChrysler Vehicle Investigation Report (VIR)

Transmitting =) pages.

1f transmission not complete, please

Owner:

EAANo:  DFO1- QG ]

"] call the above phone number.

CARNo: Q0 Qa\0lp

7o Ny Gmee) | From: Tina Martin

Phone No: * | Date Faxed: U-|€

ey — — —_—

Fex No: XF3- (00-5409 DueDate: L}~ 3

se acknowledge prom by FAX or phone.

Receipt of CAIR and Accepting case for investigation *_YES ___NO DATE -/, i -0 q'

Fax Coversheet for DaimierChrysler (Service Associate Use Only)
also fax to EAA for closure

Closure Date: DaimlerChrysler Fax Number: 248-512-8748
Y-28- 02—
Number of pages (including cover) Y
TO: —
-Eaenn_is (248) 944-7036 O Martell (248) 944-7038
Bott  (248) 944-7056 O Susalla (248) 944-7149
O Gilbert (248) 944.7037 - O Porterfield (248) 944-7134
-Comments:

AFR 24 2082 B2:\2 15836965473 PAGE. 81
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£USTOMER #:56243

GENE’S CHRYSLER

3400 CUSHMAN STREET Jaep.
FAIRBANKS, ALASKA 98701
NORTH POLE, AKX (907) 452-7117 FAX (807) 458-3247
OM
HOME ) VICE ADVISOR: 73s AUCE, ELIZABETH
COLOR [ VEAR MAKE/NMODEL VIN LICENSE ],  MILEAGE IN/ OUT TAG
4/
BLACK 01 | DODGE BE15000C 3B7HF'}3Z21Q_ Slbo ey 73984
DEL OATE | PAOD. DATE] WARR EXP. PROMISED . PO RATE PAYMENT INV.DATE
300UNZ2000 15:00 18APROZ CASH
R.Q. OPENED - READY OPTIONS:  STK:2144315 DLR:63826 ENG:5.9L TRN:AUTO

o P o D'ESCRIPTIONS/ INSTRUCTIONS
INE OP CODE TECH TYPE
i; AE C CUST STATES WHILE DRIVING DOWN THE ROAD THE HOOD CAME

UP AND HIT THE WINDSHIELD )

Vikade  af OA»% S oD

I hereby authorize the repair work to be done along with the PRELIMINARY ESTIMATE 3

necessary raterials, You and/er your employees may operate the

vehicle for the purpose of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. AUTHORIZED 8Y X.

An express mechanic's lien is acknowledged on vehicle to secure REVISED DATE TIME ay

the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsr’bl'e tar ESTIMATE (1)

loss or Bamaga to vehicle or articles left in vehicle in case of fire, E&}ﬁi‘%g 12)

theft, accident or any other cause beyond your contral or for any REVISED

delays caused by unavailability of parts or delays in parts shipments ESTIMATE (3)

by the supplier or transporter. | HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT | WAS TIFIED & GAVE ORAL APPROVAL

OF THE ABGVE REVISEQ ESTIMARES,
S o r

CUSIOME I THA TUIE

SHOP COPY
APR 24 2002 @2:p5 _ 150369854739 PAGE. 86
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Chaz Ltd. Auto Body & Glass

511 30th Ave. Fairbanks, AK 99701
{807) 455-2500
Fax: {907) 458-2550

Damage Assessad By: Andy Kohler

Condition Code: Excellent

15036905479

Date: 4/23/2002 0B;48 AM
33227

Estimate 1D:
Estimate Version:
Protiminary

[

Profile ID: Chaz Dealer

Payer. Customer Deductible: UNKNOWN
Owner
Address: ORTH POLE, AK .
Telephone: Work Phone: Home Phone: -
Mitchell Service: 914527
Description: 2001 Dodge Pickup R1500 Vehicle Production Date: 5/00
Body Style: 2D PkupQua €' Bed 139" WB Drive Train: 5.9L Inj 8 Cyl 4WD
VIN: 3BTHF1 3221:_ . License: DXL456 AK
Mileage: 31,000
Color; BLACKCC
Line Entry Labor Line item Part Type/
item Number Type Operation _ pg_scrﬂ:_n__n___ L ?_ar_t_qu.n_l_:er“ o
1 402210 BDY  REMOVE/REPLACE W/INSULATOR
2 438308 BDY REMOVE/REPLACE HOOD PANEL 55075823AD
3 AUTO REF REFINISH HOOD OUTSIDE
4 AUTO REF REFINISH HOQU UNDERSIDE
5 *. HOOD DAMAGED IN BOTH CORNERS & SHEET
6 . METAL RIPPED. - ALSO, UNDERSIDE HOOD AT
7 HINGE MOUNTS |S COLLAPSED )
8 426309 BDY REMOVE/REPLACE R HOOD HINGE 55076270AC
S AUTC REF REFINISH R HINGE ’
10 43630 BDY - REMOVE/REPLACE | HOOD HINGE 55076271AC
11 AUTO REF REFINISH L HINGE
12 402310 BDY REMOVE/REPLACE  HOOD STRIKER 55075537
13 400111 BDY REMOVE/REPLACE HOOD PRIMARY LATCH 55275379
14 438513 BDY REMOVE/REPLACE HOOD SECONDARY CATCH 55076363AB
15 402380 BDY REMOVE/REPLACE HOOD LATCH RELEASE ROD 55275198
16 400500 BDY REMOVE/REPLACE HOOD LOCK GUIDE 55275113AB
1?7 402400 BDY REMOVE/REPLACE HOOD CATCH MOUNTING PLATE £5075178
18 402470 BDY REMOVE/REPLACE HOOD RETAINER 6500787
19 900500 B80DY" REPAIR UPPER TIE BAR @ SAFETY CATCH GPENING Existing
20 800500 REF* REFINISH/REPAIR SPOT REFINISH UPPER TIE BAR Existing
21 436320 BDY REMQVE/REPLACE R HOQD DECAL SGLO4CA1AA
22 436321 BDY REMOVE/REPLACE L HOOD DECAL SGLO4CATAA
23
24 437484 GLS REMOVE/REPLAGE  W/SHIELD GLASS DW01381GBN
25 438962 BDY REMOVE/REPLACE W/SHIELD REVEAL MOULDING 55276380AA
26 900500 BDY* REMOVE/REPLACE  WINDSHIELD URETHANE SEALANT KiT **Qual Repl Part
27
28 933002 REF ADDC'L OPR CLEAR COAT
29 AUTCQ ADD'L COST PAINT/MATERIALS

ESTIMATE RECALL NUMBER: 4/23/2002 08:48:13 33227
UltraMate is a Trademark of Mitchel! Internationat
Copyright {C) 1994 - 2000 Mitchel! International
All Rights Reserved

Mitchell Data Version:
UitraMate Version:

APR_02_A
4.7.007

APR 24 2002 82:96 B

15836585473

Doliar Labor
Amount  Units
0.3
62500 1.3
C 3.2
cC16
76.50 02 #
0.}
71650 0.2 #
0.3
8.50 INC
135 03
22.00° INC
9.35 0.2
3.70
210 INC
1.95
0.3
0.2*
3835 02
_IS 02
327.50* 18 #
L+ 2710
2500* 0.0*
1.8
17760 *

"Paga 1 of 2
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- ] 206
64/’5' # 772 Date:  4/23/2002 08:48 AM
. Estimate ID: 33227

Eslimate Version: 0

Preliminary
’ Profile ID: Chaz Deailer
3¢ AUTO ADD'L COST HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL 500"
* - Judgement ltem
# - Labor Note Applies
C - Included in Clear Coat Calc
Add'l
. Labor Sublet -
. Labor Subtotals Units Rate Amount Amount  Totals il. Part Replacement Summary Amount
Body 32 ars0 0.00 0.00 15200 1 Taxable Parts 1,314.25
Refinish 7.4 47.50 0.00 0.00 Is160 7
Glass . 1.8 47.50 0.00 0.00 8550 T Total Replacement Parts Amount 1,314.25
Taxabie Labor 589.00
Labor Summary 124 589.00
I, Additional Costs Amount IV, Adjustments ’ Amount_
Taxable Costs 182,60 Customer Responsibility 0.00
Total Additional Costs 182.80
. Totai Labor: 589.00
il Total Replacement Parts: 1,314.25
n. Yotal Additional Costs: . 182,60
Gross Total: 2,085.85
v, Total Adjustments: 0.00

Net Total: 2.085.85

This is a preliminary estimate.
Additignal changes to the estimate may be required for the actual repair.

Foint{s} of Impact . :
16 Non-Coilision (P)

Insurance Co;: CUSTOMER PAY

Chaz CSR: APK

ESTIMATE RECALL NUMBER: 4/23/2002 08:48:13 33227

: UltraMate is a Trademark of Mitchell international
Mitchell Data Version: APR_02_A Copyright (C) 1994 - 2000 Mitchell International ‘ Page 2 of 2
UltraMate Version: 4.7.007 . All Rights Reserved

APR 24 2002 92186 15836985479 PAGE. 88
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